1 Available in 120V and International (120-240V) versions. 120V version includes English users manual. International version includes multi-language pack users manual.
2 This includes up to one pair of interface adapters and one pair of personality modules per year
DTX CableAnalyzer™ Ordering Information
Model Name Product Description
DTX-1800 DTX-1800 CableAnalyzer – Includes DTX-1800 Main and Smart Remote, LinkWare PC Software, 128MB MMC Card, Cat 6A/Class EA Permanent Link
Adapters (2), Cat 6/Class E Channel Adapters (2), Headsets for Talk (2), AC Chargers (2), Carrying Case, USB Interface Cable (Mini-B), Serial RS-232
Cable (IEEE 1394 to DB-9), User Manual
DTX-1200 DTX-1200 CableAnalyzer – Includes DTX-1200 Main and Smart Remote, LinkWare PC Software, Cat 6A/Class EA Permanent Link Adapters (2), Cat 6/
Class E Channel Adapters (2), Headsets for Talk (2), AC Chargers (2), Carrying Case, USB Interface Cable (Mini-B), User Manual
DTX-LT DTX-LT CableAnalyzer – Includes DTX-LT Main and Smart Remote, LinkWare PC Software, Cat 6A/Class EA Permanent Link Adapters (2)
(2), Cat 6/Class E Channel Adapter (1), AC Chargers, Carrying Case, USB Interface Cable (Mini-B), User Manual
DTX-MFM DTX Multimode Fiber Modules – Includes two modules one for Main and one for Smart Remote, 850nm and 1300nm LED sources
combined into single output port, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm power meter, and integrated VFL
DTX-SFM DTX Singlemode Fiber Modules – Includes a set of two modules for Main and Smart Remote, 1310nm and 1550 nm laser sources
combined into single output port, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm power meter and integrated VFL
DTX-1800-M DTX-1800 with Multimode Fiber Modules – Includes DTX-1800 CableAnalyzer and a set of DTX-MFM2 Multimode Fiber Modules
DTX-1800-MS DTX-1800 with Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Modules – Includes DTX-1800 CableAnalyzer and set of DTX-MFM Multimode
Fiber Modules and DTX-SFM2 Singlemode Fiber Modules
DTX-1200-M DTX-1200 with Multimode Fiber Modules – Includes DTX-1200 CableAnalyzer with set of DTX-MFM2 Multimode Fiber Modules
DTX-1200-MS DTX-1200 with Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Modules – Includes DTX-1200 CableAnalyzer and set of DTX-MFM2 Multimode Fiber Modules and
DTX-SFM2 Singlemode Fiber Modules
DTX-1800/SR DTX-1800 Smart Remote Add-on
DTX-1200/SR DTX-1200 Smart Remote Add-on
DTX-LT/SR DTX-LT Smart Remote Add-on
Model Name Product Description Model Name Product Description
DTX-NSM Network Service Module for DTX Series – (1) Link identifier,(2)
Link connectivity check (port characteristics of active device, ping
function) and (3) Power over Ethernet (POE) verification of voltage
and polarity for 802.3af
DTX-CHA012 Nexans GG45 Channel Adapter
DTX-AXKIT Alien Crosstalk Kit for DTX Series – Test and certify alien crosstalk
performance with DTX-1800. Contains DTX-AXTLK1 Communication
Modules, set of 2, Windows-based AxTALK Analyzer Software, link ter-
minators (DTX-AXTERM), set of 2, and RJ45-to-RJ45 coupler, set of 2
DTX-TERA Siemon Tera Adapter Kit – Includes Tera Channel Adapters (2)
and Tera Permanent Link Adapters (2)
DTX-CHA001A Cat 6/Class E Channel Adapter DTX-PLA012 Nexans GG45 Permanent Link Adapter (available July 2009)